
FHS 2015 – 2016  PTSO Meeting Dates 
Meetings are held in the Library at 7:00 PM 

2015 

Tuesday, September 08  

Tuesday, October 13 

Tuesday, November 10 

Tuesday, December 08 

 

2016 

Tuesday, January 12 

Tuesday, February 09 

Tuesday, March 08 

Tuesday, April 12 

Tuesday, May 10 

Tuesday, June 14 


